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Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Product

Report for: 08/08/2011

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

ALBI On 03-Nov-2011
R197 On 03-Nov-2011
R202 On 03-Nov-2011
R203 On 03-Nov-2011
R207 On 03-Nov-2011
R210 On 03-Nov-2011
R212 On 03-Nov-2011

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Index Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

17

30
22
651
239
177
28
90

1,237

0.00
53,219.10
1,186,857.77
246,784.23
172,148.89
37,354.52
98,568.90

1,794,933.41
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